
http://fieldpapers.org/atlases/ey9ttv68/i

Untitled

TRUE
NORTH

0 700METERS

A1

B1

C1

D1

E1

F1

G1

H1

I1

J1

K1

L1



http://fieldpapers.org/atlases/ey9ttv68/A1

Untitled

TRUE
NORTH

0 50METERS



http://fieldpapers.org/atlases/ey9ttv68/B1

Untitled

TRUE
NORTH

0 50METERS



http://fieldpapers.org/atlases/ey9ttv68/C1

Untitled

TRUE
NORTH

0 50METERS



http://fieldpapers.org/atlases/ey9ttv68/D1

Untitled

TRUE
NORTH

0 50METERS



http://fieldpapers.org/atlases/ey9ttv68/E1

Untitled

TRUE
NORTH

0 50METERS



http://fieldpapers.org/atlases/ey9ttv68/F1

Untitled

TRUE
NORTH

0 50METERS



http://fieldpapers.org/atlases/ey9ttv68/G1

Untitled

TRUE
NORTH

0 50METERS



http://fieldpapers.org/atlases/ey9ttv68/H1

Untitled

TRUE
NORTH

0 50METERS



http://fieldpapers.org/atlases/ey9ttv68/I1

Untitled

TRUE
NORTH

0 50METERS



http://fieldpapers.org/atlases/ey9ttv68/J1

Untitled

TRUE
NORTH

0 50METERS



http://fieldpapers.org/atlases/ey9ttv68/K1

Untitled

TRUE
NORTH

0 50METERS



http://fieldpapers.org/atlases/ey9ttv68/L1

Untitled

TRUE
NORTH

0 50METERS


